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General Municipal Election Consolidated with Orange County Registrar of Voters 

Election Day is November 5, 2024 
 

Nomination period is July 15 – August 9, 2024 
Offices to be filled: District 1 and 5 

 

 
Name 

 
Contact Info 

 
District 

 
Incumbent 

 
Candidate Intention 

Statement 
(Form 501) filed 

 
Date 

Nomination 
Papers 
Issued 

 

 
Date 

Nomination 
Papers filed 

 
Date 

Qualified 

 
Ballot Designation 

 
Candidate 
Statement* 

 
Y/N 

 
Doug Cirbo 
 

 
dougcirbo@cox.net 

 
(714) 608-6796 

 

 
1 

 
Y 

 
4/9/2024 

 
7/16/24 

 
8/5/24 

 
8/6/24 

 
Incumbent 

 
Y 

 
Robert 
Pequeno 

 
rjpequeno1@gmail.com 
 

(949) 230-7062 
 

 
5 

 
Y 

 
3/12/2024 

 
7/15/24 

 
8/1/24 

 
8/1/24 

 
Lake Forest City 
Councilmember 

 
Y 

 
For nomination papers contact: 
 

 

Contact Person: Lisa Berglund, City Clerk 
 

Email:  lberglund@lakeforestca.gov 
Telephone:        (949) 461-3420 

City Hall Hours:  
Monday-Thursday 8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
Friday 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

 
*Candidate statements are available for review after the close of the filing period. 
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