

General Municipal Election Consolidated with Orange County Registrar of Voters Election Day is November 5, 2024

Nomination period is July 15 – August 9, 2024 Offices to be filled: District 1 and 5

Name	Contact Info	District	Incumbent	Candidate Intention Statement (Form 501) filed	Date Nomination Papers Issued	Date Nomination Papers filed	Date Qualified	Ballot Designation	Candidate Statement*
Doug Cirbo	dougcirbo@cox.net (714) 608-6796	1	Y	4/9/2024	7/16/24	8/5/24	8/6/24	Incumbent	Y
Robert Pequeno	<u>rjpequeno1@gmail.com</u> (949) 230-7062	5	Y	3/12/2024	7/15/24	8/1/24	8/1/24	Lake Forest City Councilmember	Y

For nomination papers contact:

Contact Person: Lisa Berglund, City Clerk	Email: lberglund@lakeforestca.gov Telephone: (949) 461-3420	City Hall Hours: Monday-Thursday 8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. Friday 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.
---	--	--

^{*}Candidate statements are available for review after the close of the filing period.